

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
13267-13287/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7780/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7781/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7782/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7783/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7784/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7785/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7786/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7787/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7788/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7789/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7790/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7791/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7792/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7793/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7794/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7795/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7796/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7797/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7798/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7799/2014 03/11/2015 in RFA No. 7800/2014 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

VED PAL AND ORS ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/08/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tarjeet Singh,Adv.
Mrs. Beena,Adv.
Mr. Satish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is represented by learned counsel appearing for the petitioners that he has already filed the spare copies of the special leave petitions.

Registry to verify and proceed further.

(SAPNA BISHT)
SR.P.A.

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER