

\2101

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7861/2016  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/11/2015  
in RFA No. 331/2015 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At  
Chandigarh)

BRAHAM DEV & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 11299-11335/2016

(With appln.(s) for clarification and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13731-13733/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13267-13287/2016

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13334/2016

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17489/2016

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17490/2016

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16892-16893/2016

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16973-16978/2016

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24193/2016

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24194/2016

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 26842/2016

(With Office Report)

Date : 30/01/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

2

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ghan Shyam Vasisht, Adv.

Mr. Parveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mahendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Yogendra Kumar Verma, Adv.

Mr. Om Prakash Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. M.L. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.

Mr. Tarjeet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev K. Saroha, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh S. Badiar, Adv.

Mr. Narendra S. Sangwan, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. A. Tewari, Adv.

Ms. Eliza Bar, Adv.

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. S. L. Aneja, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Alok Sangwan, AAG

Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.

Ms. Monika Gusain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these special leave petitions after  
service is complete in all the cases.

(Neetu Khajuria)

Court Master (Asha Soni)

Court Master