

ÆITEM NO.30

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8933/2017
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/12/2016
in RFA No. 4807/2016 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana
at Chandigarh)

DAYA RAM (D) THROUGH LRS AND ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT REVENUE OFFICER, SONEPAT AND ORS Respondent(s)
(With office report)

Date : 31/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tarjit Singh Chhikara, Adv.

Mr. Ravinder Tokas, Adv.

Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the
petitioners and perused the relevant material.

Issue notice.

Tag with Special Leave Petition (Civil)

No.7861 of 2016.

(Neetu Khajuria)

Court Master (Asha Soni)

Court Master